2024, by authorizing the Mayor and the City Solicitor, on behalf of the City of 

Pittsburgh, to enter into a professional services agreement with the law firm of Fisher 

Phillips, LLP, in connection with issues involving labor disputes, by increasing the 

approved amount by Two Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Four Hundred Dollars 

($275,400) for a new amended total cost not-to-exceed Four Hundred Eighty Five 

Thousand Four Hundred Dollars ($485,400.00) over two (2) years.

(Executive Session scheduled for 2/10/26)

2026-0108 Cover Letter-Amendment FP Council Letter

Summary 2026-0108

Attachments:

City Solicitor Lisa Marcus and Deputy Solicitor Jesse Exilus will be in attendance.